
Oshawa

Niagara Falls

Barrie

Guelph

Windsor

East Markham

11/9/21

11/9/21

11/23/21

11/23/21

12/14/21

12/14/21

11/21/21

11/21/21

12/12/21

12/12/21

1/2/22

1/2/22

Costco Canada

Costco Canada

Costco Canada

Costco Canada

Costco Canada

Costco Canada

1128

1414

252

1168

534

545

 STORE STORE # LOCATION BEGINS ENDS

Please note - Schedule subject to change, please confirm with the club.

PIEROGIES SHOW SCHEDULE • CANADA LOCATIONS


